

ST 61/25
SC 27/20

Order No. 06 dt.12.08.25

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW No.1.

Sole accused person is virtually produced from J.C.

Ld. P.P I/c files hazira of C.S.W-1.

C.S.W-1 is examined in chief as P.W-1 & cross examined in full.

During his examination in chief the written F.I.R is marked as **Ext P-1/1** , the signature of P.W-1 in the seizure list dt 27/02/19 is marked as Ext **P-2/1** , the signature of P.W-1 in another seizure list dt 27/02/19 is marked as **Ext P-3/1** .

Perused.

To date,i.e 14/08/25 for evidence of C.S.W-2

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly